

## PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY

PNOC Building VI, Energy Center, Rizal Drive, BGC, Taguig City TIN 000-169-191-000 VAT

## PURCHASE ORDER

PY-716 (Rev. 09/88) YOUR QUOTATION REFERENCE SUPPLIER NAME AND ADDRESS Nº 298883 PO PBOX CREATIVE ADVERTISING CORP QUOTATION SUBMITTED BY: REQUISITION NO. Ms. Jonalyn Vargas 14 M.L. Quezon St. Parang, Marikina City GSD-25-114 DATE PO PREPARED joannvargas.pbox@gmail.com 09173706460 ABOVE PURCHASE ORDER AND REQUISITION NUMBERS MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING AND BILLING DOCUMENTS. June 24, 2025 ACCOUNTING CHARGES **DELIVER PROMPTLY TO** PNOC BLDG. 6, ENERGY CENTER, THE COMMODITY CODES SHOWN BELOW MUST APPEAR ON RIZAL DRIVE, FORT BONIFACIO, ALL INVOICES AND SHIPPING LISTS, CAREFULLY READ AND TAGUIG, M.M. DOLLAR CONVERSION/AMOUNT FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS SHOWN AT THE BACK OF THIS ATTN: F.J. CASTILLON PURCHASE ORDER. PAYMENT TERMS (UPON SUBMISSION OF ORIGINAL INVOICE & PO) **DELIVERY TERM** FOB MANILA: NET 30 DAYS DELIVERY DATE: WITHIN (30) CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF ORIGIN APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER (PO) ITEM NO. UNIT PRICE AMOUNT QUANTITY COMMODITY DESCRIPTION UM SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AUTOMATIC DOOR CLOSER, **LUMINOUS DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE AND EMERGENCY LIGHTS** 1 unit **Automatic Door Closer** 3,500.00 24,500.00 Technical Specifications: a. Heavy Duty b. Aluminum c. Adjustable closing and latching speed d. Adjustable back check e. Color: Silver f. Door weight: Min. 40kg 6 unit **Emergency Lights** 1,000.00 60,000.00 Technical Specifications:

	NOTE: 12% VAT IN	ICLUDED	to any of the furchaser's office or emp	
SUPPLIER ACCEPT	TANCE	REVIEW AND APPROVAL		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS ACCEPTED BY:	DATE ACCEPTED:	REVIEWED BY:	A.S.A. DATHROP	
ORIGINAL PO RECEIVED BY:	DATE RECEIVED:	APPROVED BY:	ATT A FISHVOM	

 a. Wattage: 2 x 3 watts
 b. Light Heads: Two adjusted glare free round light heads

protection
e. Wall-mounted

f. IP Rating Min. IP 30

c. Working Time: min. 120 minutes

d. With over-discharge and over-discharge

^^^^NOTHING FOLLOW\$^^^^

Nº298883

PHP 84,500.00



## PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY

PNOC Building VI, Energy Center, Rizal Drive, BGC, Taguig City TIN 000-169-191-000 VAT

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

PY-716 (Rev. 09/88)

SUPPLIER NAME AND ADDRESS

ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES

Sitio Cabcab, Boso-Boso, San Jose, Antipolo City, Rizal YOUR QUOTATION REFERENCE

QUOTATION SUBMITTED BY: Ms. Angelita P. Lopez anglowealthenterprises@gmail.com 8370-4207 / 0930-503-4303 PO Nº 298884

REQUISITION NO. GSD-25-114

DATE PO PREPARED June 24, 2025

ACCOUNTING CHARGES

DOLLAR CONVERSION/AMOUNT

DELIVER PROMPTLY TO

PNOC BLDG. 6, ENERGY CENTER, RIZAL DRIVE, FORT BONIFACIO, TAGUIG, M.M

ATTN: F.J. CASTILLON

ABOVE PURCHASE ORDER AND REQUISITION NUMBERS MUST APPEAR ON ALL SHIPPING AND BILLING DOCUMENTS. THE COMMODITY CODES SHOWN BELOW MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES AND SHIPPING LISTS, CAREFULLY READ AND FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS SHOWN AT THE BACK OF THIS PURCHASE ORDER.

PAYMENT TERMS (UPON SUBMISSION OF ORIGINAL INVOICE & PO)

**NET 30 DAYS** 

DELIVERY TERM FOB MANILA:

DELIVERY DATE: WITHIN (30)
CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF
APPROVED PURCHASE ORDER (PO)

ORIGIN

ITEM NO.	COMMODITY CODE	им	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	's specifications	eanc	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AUTOMAT LUMINOUS DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE, LIGHTS	AND EMER	CLOSER, GENCY	Materials mur     otherwise, it v     Any extra cha
2	based on cubic or goods in best on the packages or where weight		Luminous Directional Sign – This Way Sign Technical Specifications:  a. Size: 200mm x 300mm b. Color: Green c. Material: Vinyl-photolumineso	leb ed 14 n o	425.00 les aboog of an addition and the strippew yd to a compart of an addition and additional additional and additional	5,950.00
	19861	purch	characteristics of eaneque on te notbeller rothing notbelleched not eaue		or otherwise unsatisfactory s	12. Delinquency
3	ss in the PO.		Luminous Directional Sign – Fire Extinguisher Technical Specifications:  a. Size: 290mm x 290mm b. Color: Red and White	62 de la company	serves the high on.000 means the night to issue a C	37,200.00
	satisfy specifica- s shall reimburse	Malid	c. Material: Vinyl-photolumineso characteristics	test materials use to the <b>the</b> the covering t		tions shall be the purchase
4	price stated and harges or patent resentatives and Purchaser and	Unit	Luminous Directional Sign – Keep Door Closed Technical Specifications:  a. Size: 290mm x 290mm b. Color: Red or White		s made in accounting the state of the state	This order was 4,200.00  The Salier was a miningement as agents that a gents that a
	reunder shall be haser, consigner such claim arise	ork ho Purd er anv	c. Material: Vinyl-photolumineso Characteristics	Installing, resp. (the Purchase ig from any cla	the purpose of delivering invents of the seller and not in pless from all liability results	consignee for considered se or owner han
5	ive not given and ployee, officer or unlawful means	ne yn ra ba	Luminous Directional Sign - Medical First Aid Kit Technical Specifications: a. Size: 190mm x 190mm	is agr <b>8</b> is or an opiler warrants in through an agree or any or its	by neglicence 0.0.752 m sport of the contract, the sur- fevor circuity to or included a of the Purchaser; (b) new	2,200.00 enpeut de eA - 91 o file venom
	or contingent fee	erage	b. Color: Red and White c. Material: Vinyl-photolumineso	ent charac	TOTAL teristics	PHP 49,550.00

SUPPLIER ACCEPTANCE

TERMS AND CONDITIONS ACCEPTED BY:

DATE ACCEPTED BY:

DATE RECEIVED:

APPROVED BY:

ATV. A. SUYOM

Nº298884